



## Legislation Details

**File #:** K-1617-103 **Version:** 1 **Name:** Amendment to contract to with EST for Phase II Cedar Lane Road Project  
**Type:** Contract **Status:** Passed  
**File created:** 10/16/2018 **In control:** City Council  
**On agenda:** 11/27/2018 **Final action:** 11/27/2018  
**Title:** AMENDMENT ONE TO CONTRACT K-1617-103: BY AND BETWEEN THE CITY OF NORMAN, OKLAHOMA, AND EST, INC. INCREASING THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY \$230,659 FOR A REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT OF \$399,459 TO PROCEED WITH PHASE II OF THE FINAL DESIGN SERVICES FOR THE CEDAR LANE ROAD PROJECT FROM BLACK LOCUST COURT TO 36TH AVENUE S.E.

**Sponsors:**

**Indexes:**

**Code sections:**

**Attachments:** 1. Text File, 2. Amendment No 1 to the Scope of Services, 3. Location Map, 4. Contract K-1617-103, 5. Requisition

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/27/2018	1	City Council		